

---

## Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 97346971

---

Data publicarii 13.05.24

Coduri CPV

15511100-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 627,00 RON - 627,00 RON

---

Descriere: lapte 30\*4.5=135, branza de vaca 24\*11=264, unt 24\*9.5=228, factura ftva 627.00 lei.

---